Electric Griddle
Use Manual
Please read this use manual carefully before operating this
equipment.
Adexa Direct Limited
Swift House Cosford Lane, Swift Valley Industrial Estate, Rugby, England, CV21 1QN United Kingdom
Telephone: 01788 222 410  Email: support@adexa.co.uk  URL: https://adexa.co.uk
2

first choice for hotels, bars, Western restaurants, fast food restaurants and other places.
Ⅱ. Basic parameters
Model Specifications
Plate size
(mm)
Using power
supply
Rated input
power
(kW)
Dimension
(mm)
Net
weight
(kg)
WG-360 All Flat 356x385 230V~50Hz 2 360x465x225 18
WG-360D Mirror Surface 356x385 230V~50Hz 2 360x465x225 18
WG-500 All Flat 496x398 230V~50Hz 3 500x520x310 29
WG-500D Mirror Surface 496x398 230V~50Hz 3 500x520x310 29
WG-600 All Flat 597x398 230V~50Hz 2.5+2.5 600x520x310 34
WG600-2
Half Flat Half
Ribbed
597x398 230V~50Hz 2.5+2.5 600x520x310 34
WG-600D Mirror Surface 597x398 230V~50Hz 2.5+2.5 600x520x310 34
WG-750 All Flat 747x398 230V~50Hz 3+3 750x520x310 40
WG750-2
Half Flat Half
Ribbed
747x398 230V~50Hz 3+3 750x520x310 40
WG-750D Mirror Surface 747x398 230V~50Hz 3+3 750x520x310 40
WG-1000 All Flat 997x398 230V~50Hz 3+3 1000x520x310 51
WG1000-2
Half Flat Half
Ribbed
997x398 230V~50Hz 3+3 1000x520x310 51
WG-1000D Mirror Surface 997x398 230V~50Hz 3+3 1000x520x310 51
WG-1200D Mirror Surface 1197x398 230V~50Hz 3+3 1200x520x310 60
WG-350S All Flat 346x385 230V~50Hz 2 350x465x225 18
WG-350SD Mirror Surface 346x385 230V~50Hz 2 350x465x225 18
WG-360S All Flat 356x385 230V~50Hz 2 360x465x225 19
WG-360SD Mirror Surface 356x385 230V~50Hz 2 360x465x225 19
WG-500S All Flat 497x398 230V~50Hz 3 500x490x230 27
WG-500SD Mirror Surface 497x398 230V~50Hz 3 500x490x230 27
WG-600S All Flat 597x398 230V~50Hz 2.5+2.5 600x490x230 31.5
WG600S-2
Half Flat Half
Ribbed
597x398 230V~50Hz 2.5+2.5 600x490x230 31.5
WG-600SD Mirror Surface 597x398 230V~50Hz 2.5+2.5 600x490x230 31.5
Adexa Direct Limited
Swift House Cosford Lane, Swift Valley Industrial Estate, Rugby, England, CV21 1QN United Kingdom
Telephone: 01788 222 410  Email: support@adexa.co.uk  URL: https://adexa.co.uk
5
WG-750S All Flat 747x398 230V~50Hz 2.5+2.5 750x490x230 38
WG750S-2
Half Flat Half
Ribbed
747x398 230V~50Hz 2.5+2.5 750x490x230 38
WG-750SD Mirror Surface 747x398 230V~50Hz 2.5+2.5 750x490x230 38
WG-1000S All Flat 997x398 230V~50Hz 3+3 1000x490x230 49
WG1000S-2
Half Flat Half
Ribbed
997x398 230V~50Hz 3+3 1000x490x230 49
WG-1000SD Mirror Surface 997x398 230V~50Hz 3+3 1000x490x230 49
WG-1200S Mirror Surface 1197x398 230V~50Hz 3+3 1200x490x230 59
Ⅲ. Symbols description
In this manual, symbols are used to highlight all important safety instructions and
suggestions related to the equipment. In order to avoid accident danger, casualties or
property loss, please pay special attention to these instructions.